A
ux
ili
ar
y
Eq
ui
p

200
300
400
0,4
0,8
1,2
1,6
[CFM]
[m3/h]
[P
a]
[In
H
2O
]
DV-100 100 237 204 25 25 42 3,40
DV-125 125 237 193 25 25 42 3,80
DV-150 150 278 195 25 25 42 3,60
DV-160 160 278 195 25 25 42 3,60
DV-200 200 333 210 25 25 42 5,10
DV-250 250 333 210 28,5 28,5 42 4,90
DV-315 315 402 265 25 30 42 7,80
DV-100 62 0,25 2 604 240 45 F (155oC)
DV-125 67 0,27 2 613 240 46 F (155oC)
DV-150 64 0,26 2 563 240 47 F (155oC)
DV-160 131 0,57 2 688 240 47 F (155oC)